
                                       Chieftain Invitational
                                     Osceola Intermediate School
                                         Osceola, Wisconsin
                                         September 21, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 4987  Trevor LaMirande              12  St. Croix Falls                17:58.4  5:48 
      2 4937  Charlie Maier                 10  Spring Valley                  18:15.0  5:53 
      3 4833  Zach Knee                     12  Prescott                       18:18.8  5:54 
      4 4758  Quinn McDonald                10  Osceola                        18:23.2  5:56 
      5 4662  Doornink Chase                10  Grantsburg                     18:28.7  5:57 
      6 4751  Kolten Heimbach               11  Osceola                        18:37.0  6:00 
      7 4665  Will Gerber                   10  Grantsburg                     18:39.0  6:01 
      8 4755  Nick Kremer                   12  Osceola                        18:47.3  6:03 
      9 4764  Sean Rogers                   12  Osceola                        18:50.0  6:04 
     10 4514  Charlie Stuhl                 12  Ellsworth                      18:58.5  6:07 
     11 4512  Alex Pazdernik                 9  Ellsworth                      19:01.8  6:08 
     12 4849  Tristan Winkler               12  Prescott                       19:01.8  6:08 
     13 4513  Addison Peters                11  Ellsworth                      19:02.8  6:08 
     14 4511  Daniel Newman                 12  Ellsworth                      19:05.8  6:09 
     15 4768  Zach Solsrud                  12  Osceola                        19:07.4  6:10 
     16 4760  David Olson                   12  Osceola                        19:16.8  6:13 
     17 4939  Matt Thoms                    11  Spring Valley                  19:16.9  6:13 
     18 4507  Kohl Flock                    10  Ellsworth                      19:21.1  6:14 
     19 4989  Mason Peer                    11  St. Croix Falls                19:26.7  6:16 
     20 4660  Brody Bongaarts               10  Grantsburg                     19:38.9  6:20 
     21 4767  Blake Slater                  12  Osceola                        19:41.8  6:21 
     22 4763  Ethan Robinson                12  Osceola                        19:45.2  6:22 
     23 4604  Elek Anderson                  9  Glenwood City                  19:53.1  6:25 
     24 4831  Luke Hillman                  12  Prescott                       19:54.1  6:25 
     25 4749  Jacob Hall                    11  Osceola                        19:54.8  6:25 
     26 4746  Mason Campbell                11  Osceola                        20:02.4  6:27 
     27 4929  Jon Corriea                   12  Spring Valley                  20:05.1  6:28 
     28 4931  Blayne Gregg                  10  Spring Valley                  20:05.9  6:29 
     29 4626  Elijah Simmons                12  Glenwood City                  20:06.7  6:29 
     30 4765  Dylan Salewski                 9  Osceola                        20:12.0  6:31 
     31 4909  Tyler Hantsbarger             12  Somerset                       20:12.2  6:31 
     32 4489  Riley Gough                   12  Baldwin-Woodville              20:12.6  6:31 
     33 4836  Tyler Loucks                  10  Prescott                       20:13.0  6:31 
     34 4615  Jabin Hojem                   12  Glenwood City                  20:14.1  6:31 
     35 4932  Cade Hannack                  12  Spring Valley                  20:14.6  6:31 
     36 4670  Jordan Janes                  10  Grantsburg                     20:17.8  6:32 
     37 4620  Austin Nelson                 10  Glenwood City                  20:22.1  6:34 
     38 4619  Brady McCarthy                10  Glenwood City                  20:26.0  6:35 
     39 4912  Zach Maitrejean               11  Somerset                       20:33.3  6:37 
     40 4834  Eric Korfhage                 10  Prescott                       20:34.3  6:38 
     41 4663  Conner Detienne               12  Grantsburg                     20:35.8  6:38 
     42 4761  Dillion Peterson              10  Osceola                        20:43.3  6:41 
     43 4915  Ryan Sauers                   11  Somerset                       20:54.2  6:44 
     44 4508  John Gillespie                10  Ellsworth                      20:57.5  6:45 
     45 4877  Judah Balser                  11  Shell Lake                     21:02.0  6:47 
     46 4757  Carver Lundholm               10  Osceola                        21:12.0  6:50 
     47 4496  Parker Schutz                 11  Baldwin-Woodville              21:12.3  6:50 
     48 4905  Alex DeGeest                  12  Somerset                       21:18.8  6:52 
     49 4506  Nick Erickson                 12  Ellsworth                      21:20.3  6:53 
     50 4883  Nathan Scott                  11  Shell Lake                     21:22.1  6:53 
     51 4846  Ethan Tutor                   12  Prescott                       21:22.3  6:53 
     52 4510  Max Mitchell                  12  Ellsworth                      21:24.0  6:54 
     53 4754  Riley Koosman                 12  Osceola                        21:26.1  6:54 
     54 5057  Edwin Janssen                 11  Webster                        21:27.9  6:55 
     55 4748  Jed Durand                    12  Osceola                        21:29.3  6:55 
     56 4928  Ryan Burr                     10  Spring Valley                  21:32.0  6:56 
     57 4986  Kegan Koshiol                  9  St. Croix Falls                21:36.0  6:58 
     58 4935  Colton Kotval                 12  Spring Valley                  21:41.7  6:59 
     59 4490  Austin Haney                  11  Baldwin-Woodville              21:41.9  7:00 
     60 4609  Will Eggert                   11  Glenwood City                  21:43.3  7:00 
     9/21/2019 11:50AM
                                                                              Page 1



                                       Chieftain Invitational
                                     Osceola Intermediate School
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                                         September 21, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61 4984  Tristan Hanson                10  St. Croix Falls                21:43.4  7:00 
     62 4917  Landon Wilson                 10  Somerset                       21:44.7  7:00 
     63 4491  John Jamieson                 12  Baldwin-Woodville              21:46.9  7:01 
     64 4940  Logen Vorlicek                 9  Spring Valley                  21:48.2  7:02 
     65 4606  Owen Bauman                    9  Glenwood City                  21:49.7  7:02 
     66 4568  Mike Boland                    9  Frederic                       21:52.1  7:03 
     67 4607  Brendan Booth                 10  Glenwood City                  21:57.1  7:04 
     68 4752  Travis Jennings               11  Osceola                        22:01.8  7:06 
     69 4927  Wylie Brooke                  11  Spring Valley                  22:03.3  7:06 
     70 4494  Gavin Nichols                 12  Baldwin-Woodville              22:04.3  7:07 
     71 4830  Brahm Ennenga                  9  Prescott                       22:04.9  7:07 
     72 4750  Mason Hancock                  9  Osceola                        22:06.5  7:07 
     73 4916  Jack Schottler                12  Somerset                       22:08.3  7:08 
     74 4837  Connor Lubich                 11  Prescott                       22:13.3  7:10 
     75 4839  Roy Majors                    11  Prescott                       22:19.8  7:12 
     76 4756  Ethan Landgreen                9  Osceola                        22:39.2  7:18 
     77 4753  Jacob Jensen                  12  Osceola                        22:43.2  7:19 
     78 4845  Logan Stewart                 10  Prescott                       22:46.3  7:20 
     79 4572  Chris Hill                    11  Frederic                       22:47.5  7:21 
     80 4914  Freddie Richert               10  Somerset                       22:48.6  7:21 
     81 4497  Josh Spradley                 12  Baldwin-Woodville              22:50.1  7:21 
     82 4904  Bob Churchich                 11  Somerset                       22:51.2  7:22 
     83 4675  Owen Rathje                    9  Grantsburg                     23:05.5  7:26 
     84 4906  Eric Forsberg                 11  Somerset                       23:06.6  7:27 
     85 4630  Henry Wallin                  11  Glenwood City                  23:16.0  7:30 
     86 5069  Caleb Smith                    9  Webster                        23:19.9  7:31 
     87 4933  RJ Hybben                      9  Spring Valley                  23:30.8  7:35 
     88 4493  Riley Laesch                   9  Baldwin-Woodville              23:35.1  7:36 
     89 4611  John Hager                    10  Glenwood City                  23:40.3  7:38 
     90 4495  Austin Pollack                10  Baldwin-Woodville              23:43.4  7:39 
     91 4847  Isaiah Warp                   10  Prescott                       23:46.9  7:40 
     92 4624  Alex Peralta                  12  Glenwood City                  23:49.3  7:41 
     93 4747  Elvis Cormican                12  Osceola                        23:53.2  7:42 
     94 4967  Jack Kessler                  12  St. Croix Falls                23:56.7  7:43 
     95 4762  Kaden Pingel                  11  Osceola                        24:02.8  7:45 
     96 4841  Connor McConnell               9  Prescott                       24:16.1  7:49 
     97 4515  Ethan White                   11  Ellsworth                      24:17.6  7:50 
     98 4990  Hunter Stelton                12  St. Croix Falls                24:18.6  7:50 
     99 4884  Malachi Trudell                9  Shell Lake                     24:19.5  7:50 
    100 4879  Ethan Lyga                     9  Shell Lake                     24:22.7  7:51 
    101 4612  Cody Hansen                    9  Glenwood City                  24:30.7  7:54 
    102 4838  Matthew Lynes                  9  Prescott                       24:40.6  7:57 
    103 4844  Korbin Rumelte                10  Prescott                       24:42.6  7:58 
    104 4930  Elijah DuMond                 11  Spring Valley                  24:55.5  8:02 
    105 4759  Jack Morrison                 12  Osceola                        24:57.0  8:02 
    106 4936  Jed Larson                    12  Spring Valley                  25:07.4  8:06 
    107 4880  Carlton Miller                10  Shell Lake                     25:19.9  8:10 
    108 4907  Jordan German                 10  Somerset                       25:23.9  8:11 
    109 4903  Kohen Bonnell                  9  Somerset                       25:26.1  8:12 
    110 4509  Jasper Knutson                 9  Ellsworth                      25:30.8  8:13 
    111 4881  Trenton Palmer                 9  Shell Lake                     25:32.3  8:14 
    112 4908  Connor Grahovac                9  Somerset                       26:03.8  8:24 
    113 4882  Elliot Scott                   9  Shell Lake                     26:15.3  8:28 
    114 4659  Donevan Benson                 9  Grantsburg                     26:30.5  8:32 
    115 4829  Oscar Deutsch                 10  Prescott                       26:32.7  8:33 
    116 4973  Aidan Enochs                  10  St. Croix Falls                26:51.2  8:39 
    117 4492  Michael Krinkie               10  Baldwin-Woodville              26:57.3  8:41 
    118 4934  Merrick Johnson               10  Spring Valley                  27:09.5  8:45 
    119 4938  Tanner Sands                  11  Spring Valley                  27:28.3  8:51 
    120 5066  Brandon Petersen               9  Webster                        27:31.2  8:52 
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                                     Osceola Intermediate School
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                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
    121 4608  Henry Draxler                 10  Glenwood City                  28:04.0  9:03 
    122 4766  Garett Sellers                10  Osceola                        28:13.4  9:06 
    123 4848  Tyler Whiting                 11  Prescott                       28:24.3  9:09 
    124 4910  Grant Hoff                    10  Somerset                       28:30.3  9:11 
    125 4832  Spencer Hince                 10  Prescott                       28:37.5  9:13 
    126 4911  Jaiden Kohler                  9  Somerset                       28:57.1  9:20 
    127 4826  Jonas Akey                    10  Prescott                       29:08.5  9:23 
    128 4835  Dewey Langer                  10  Prescott                       29:27.6  9:29 
    129 4913  Ethan Osborn                   9  Somerset                       29:28.1  9:30 
    130 5053  AJ Flatten                    10  Webster                        31:02.4 10:00 
    131 4570  Richard Bugella               12  Frederic                       33:39.8 10:51 
    132 5058  Jef Janssen                   12  Webster                        35:59.8 11:36 
    133 5062  Tristan Maurer                 9  Webster                        36:12.1 11:40 
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                                     Osceola Intermediate School
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                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' Varsity Results ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 4987  Trevor LaMirande              12  St. Croix Falls                17:58.4  5:48 
      2    2 4937  Charlie Maier                 10  Spring Valley                  18:15.0  5:53 
      3    3 4833  Zach Knee                     12  Prescott                       18:18.8  5:54 
      4    4 4758  Quinn McDonald                10  Osceola                        18:23.2  5:56 
      5    5 4662  Doornink Chase                10  Grantsburg                     18:28.7  5:57 
      6    6 4751  Kolten Heimbach               11  Osceola                        18:37.0  6:00 
      7    7 4665  Will Gerber                   10  Grantsburg                     18:39.0  6:01 
      8    8 4755  Nick Kremer                   12  Osceola                        18:47.3  6:03 
      9    9 4764  Sean Rogers                   12  Osceola                        18:50.0  6:04 
     10   10 4514  Charlie Stuhl                 12  Ellsworth                      18:58.5  6:07 
     11   11 4512  Alex Pazdernik                 9  Ellsworth                      19:01.8  6:08 
     12   12 4849  Tristan Winkler               12  Prescott                       19:01.8  6:08 
     13   13 4513  Addison Peters                11  Ellsworth                      19:02.8  6:08 
     14   14 4511  Daniel Newman                 12  Ellsworth                      19:05.8  6:09 
     15   15 4768  Zach Solsrud                  12  Osceola                        19:07.4  6:10 
     16   16 4760  David Olson                   12  Osceola                        19:16.8  6:13 
     17   17 4939  Matt Thoms                    11  Spring Valley                  19:16.9  6:13 
     18   18 4507  Kohl Flock                    10  Ellsworth                      19:21.1  6:14 
     19   19 4989  Mason Peer                    11  St. Croix Falls                19:26.7  6:16 
     20   20 4660  Brody Bongaarts               10  Grantsburg                     19:38.9  6:20 
     21   21 4767  Blake Slater                  12  Osceola                        19:41.8  6:21 
     22   22 4604  Elek Anderson                  9  Glenwood City                  19:53.1  6:25 
     23   23 4831  Luke Hillman                  12  Prescott                       19:54.1  6:25 
     24   24 4929  Jon Corriea                   12  Spring Valley                  20:05.1  6:28 
     25   25 4931  Blayne Gregg                  10  Spring Valley                  20:05.9  6:29 
     26   26 4626  Elijah Simmons                12  Glenwood City                  20:06.7  6:29 
     27   27 4909  Tyler Hantsbarger             12  Somerset                       20:12.2  6:31 
     28   28 4489  Riley Gough                   12  Baldwin-Woodville              20:12.6  6:31 
     29   29 4836  Tyler Loucks                  10  Prescott                       20:13.0  6:31 
     30   30 4615  Jabin Hojem                   12  Glenwood City                  20:14.1  6:31 
     31   31 4932  Cade Hannack                  12  Spring Valley                  20:14.6  6:31 
     32   32 4670  Jordan Janes                  10  Grantsburg                     20:17.8  6:32 
     33   33 4620  Austin Nelson                 10  Glenwood City                  20:22.1  6:34 
     34   34 4619  Brady McCarthy                10  Glenwood City                  20:26.0  6:35 
     35   35 4912  Zach Maitrejean               11  Somerset                       20:33.3  6:37 
     36   36 4834  Eric Korfhage                 10  Prescott                       20:34.3  6:38 
     37   37 4663  Conner Detienne               12  Grantsburg                     20:35.8  6:38 
     38   38 4915  Ryan Sauers                   11  Somerset                       20:54.2  6:44 
     39   39 4508  John Gillespie                10  Ellsworth                      20:57.5  6:45 
     40   40 4877  Judah Balser                  11  Shell Lake                     21:02.0  6:47 
     41   41 4496  Parker Schutz                 11  Baldwin-Woodville              21:12.3  6:50 
     42   42 4905  Alex DeGeest                  12  Somerset                       21:18.8  6:52 
     43   43 4506  Nick Erickson                 12  Ellsworth                      21:20.3  6:53 
     44   44 4883  Nathan Scott                  11  Shell Lake                     21:22.1  6:53 
     45   45 4846  Ethan Tutor                   12  Prescott                       21:22.3  6:53 
     46   46 5057  Edwin Janssen                 11  Webster                        21:27.9  6:55 
     47   47 4928  Ryan Burr                     10  Spring Valley                  21:32.0  6:56 
     48   48 4986  Kegan Koshiol                  9  St. Croix Falls                21:36.0  6:58 
     49   49 4935  Colton Kotval                 12  Spring Valley                  21:41.7  6:59 
     50   50 4490  Austin Haney                  11  Baldwin-Woodville              21:41.9  7:00 
     51   51 4609  Will Eggert                   11  Glenwood City                  21:43.3  7:00 
     52   52 4984  Tristan Hanson                10  St. Croix Falls                21:43.4  7:00 
     53   53 4917  Landon Wilson                 10  Somerset                       21:44.7  7:00 
     54   54 4491  John Jamieson                 12  Baldwin-Woodville              21:46.9  7:01 
     55   55 4606  Owen Bauman                    9  Glenwood City                  21:49.7  7:02 
     56      4568  Mike Boland                    9  Frederic                       21:52.1  7:03 
     57   56 4494  Gavin Nichols                 12  Baldwin-Woodville              22:04.3  7:07 
     58   57 4830  Brahm Ennenga                  9  Prescott                       22:04.9  7:07 
     59   58 4916  Jack Schottler                12  Somerset                       22:08.3  7:08 
     60      4572  Chris Hill                    11  Frederic                       22:47.5  7:21 
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                                   **** Boys' Varsity Results ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   59 4914  Freddie Richert               10  Somerset                       22:48.6  7:21 
     62   60 4497  Josh Spradley                 12  Baldwin-Woodville              22:50.1  7:21 
     63   61 4675  Owen Rathje                    9  Grantsburg                     23:05.5  7:26 
     64   62 5069  Caleb Smith                    9  Webster                        23:19.9  7:31 
     65   63 4493  Riley Laesch                   9  Baldwin-Woodville              23:35.1  7:36 
     66   64 4967  Jack Kessler                  12  St. Croix Falls                23:56.7  7:43 
     67   65 4990  Hunter Stelton                12  St. Croix Falls                24:18.6  7:50 
     68   66 4884  Malachi Trudell                9  Shell Lake                     24:19.5  7:50 
     69   67 4879  Ethan Lyga                     9  Shell Lake                     24:22.7  7:51 
     70   68 4880  Carlton Miller                10  Shell Lake                     25:19.9  8:10 
     71   69 4881  Trenton Palmer                 9  Shell Lake                     25:32.3  8:14 
     72   70 4882  Elliot Scott                   9  Shell Lake                     26:15.3  8:28 
     73   71 4659  Donevan Benson                 9  Grantsburg                     26:30.5  8:32 
     74   72 4973  Aidan Enochs                  10  St. Croix Falls                26:51.2  8:39 
     75   73 5066  Brandon Petersen               9  Webster                        27:31.2  8:52 
     76   74 5053  AJ Flatten                    10  Webster                        31:02.4 10:00 
     77      4570  Richard Bugella               12  Frederic                       33:39.8 10:51 
     78   75 5058  Jef Janssen                   12  Webster                        35:59.8 11:36 
     79   76 5062  Tristan Maurer                 9  Webster                        36:12.1 11:40 
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                                    Chieftain Invitational
                                  Osceola Intermediate School
                                      Osceola, Wisconsin
                                      September 21, 2019
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                              **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
                                        
  
  1.    42  Osceola                               (18:45.0  93:44.9 0:44.2)
====================================================
  1      4  Quinn McDonald            10 18:23.2
  2      6  Kolten Heimbach           11 18:37.0
  3      8  Nick Kremer               12 18:47.3
  4      9  Sean Rogers               12 18:50.0
  5     15  Zach Solsrud              12 19:07.4
  6   ( 16) David Olson               12 19:16.8
  7   ( 21) Blake Slater              12 19:41.8
  
  2.    66  Ellsworth                             (19:06.0  95:30.0 0:22.6)
====================================================
  1     10  Charlie Stuhl             12 18:58.5
  2     11  Alex Pazdernik             9 19:01.8
  3     13  Addison Peters            11 19:02.8
  4     14  Daniel Newman             12 19:05.8
  5     18  Kohl Flock                10 19:21.1
  6   ( 39) John Gillespie            10 20:57.5
  7   ( 43) Nick Erickson             12 21:20.3
  
  3.    99  Spring Valley                         (19:35.5  97:57.5 1:59.6)
====================================================
  1      2  Charlie Maier             10 18:15.0
  2     17  Matt Thoms                11 19:16.9
  3     24  Jon Corriea               12 20:05.1
  4     25  Blayne Gregg              10 20:05.9
  5     31  Cade Hannack              12 20:14.6
  6   ( 47) Ryan Burr                 10 21:32.0
  7   ( 49) Colton Kotval             12 21:41.7
  
  4.   101  Grantsburg                            (19:32.1  97:40.2 2:07.1)
====================================================
  1      5  Doornink Chase            10 18:28.7
  2      7  Will Gerber               10 18:39.0
  3     20  Brody Bongaarts           10 19:38.9
  4     32  Jordan Janes              10 20:17.8
  5     37  Conner Detienne           12 20:35.8
  6   ( 61) Owen Rathje                9 23:05.5
  7   ( 71) Donevan Benson             9 26:30.5
  
  5.   103  Prescott                              (19:36.4  98:02.0 2:15.5)
====================================================
  1      3  Zach Knee                 12 18:18.8
  2     12  Tristan Winkler           12 19:01.8
  3     23  Luke Hillman              12 19:54.1
  4     29  Tyler Loucks              10 20:13.0
  5     36  Eric Korfhage             10 20:34.3
  6   ( 45) Ethan Tutor               12 21:22.3
  7   ( 57) Brahm Ennenga              9 22:04.9



  
                                    Chieftain Invitational
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                                      Osceola, Wisconsin
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                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                              **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
                                        
  
  6.   145  Glenwood City                         (20:12.4  101:02.0 0:32.9)
====================================================
  1     22  Elek Anderson              9 19:53.1
  2     26  Elijah Simmons            12 20:06.7
  3     30  Jabin Hojem               12 20:14.1
  4     33  Austin Nelson             10 20:22.1
  5     34  Brady McCarthy            10 20:26.0
  6   ( 51) Will Eggert               11 21:43.3
  7   ( 55) Owen Bauman                9 21:49.7
  
  7.   184  St. Croix Falls                       (20:56.3  104:41.2 5:58.3)
====================================================
  1      1  Trevor Lamirande          12 17:58.4
  2     19  Mason Peer                11 19:26.7
  3     48  Kegan Koshiol              9 21:36.0
  4     52  Tristan Hanson            10 21:43.4
  5     64  Jack Kessler              12 23:56.7
  6   ( 65) Hunter Stelton            12 24:18.6
  7   ( 72) Aidan Enochs              10 26:51.2
  
  8.   195  Somerset                              (20:56.7  104:43.2 1:32.5)
====================================================
  1     27  Tyler Hantsbarger         12 20:12.2
  2     35  Zach Maitrejean           11 20:33.3
  3     38  Ryan Sauers               11 20:54.2
  4     42  Alex Degeest              12 21:18.8
  5     53  Landon Wilson             10 21:44.7
  6   ( 58) Jack Schottler            12 22:08.3
  7   ( 59) Freddie Richert           10 22:48.6
  
  9.   229  Baldwin-Woodville                     (21:23.6  106:58.0 1:51.7)
====================================================
  1     28  Riley Gough               12 20:12.6
  2     41  Parker Schutz             11 21:12.3
  3     50  Austin Haney              11 21:41.9
  4     54  John Jamieson             12 21:46.9
  5     56  Gavin Nichols             12 22:04.3
  6   ( 60) Josh Spradley             12 22:50.1
  7   ( 63) Riley Laesch               9 23:35.1
  
 10.   285  Shell Lake                            (23:17.3  116:26.2 4:17.9)
====================================================
  1     40  Judah Balser              11 21:02.0
  2     44  Nathan Scott              11 21:22.1
  3     66  Malachi Trudell            9 24:19.5
  4     67  Ethan Lyga                 9 24:22.7
  5     68  Carlton Miller            10 25:19.9
  6   ( 69) Trenton Palmer             9 25:32.3
  7   ( 70) Elliot Scott               9 26:15.3
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                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                              **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
                                        
  
 11.   330  Webster                               (27:52.3  139:21.214:31.9)
====================================================
  1     46  Edwin Janssen             11 21:27.9
  2     62  Caleb Smith                9 23:19.9
  3     73  Brandon Petersen           9 27:31.2
  4     74  Aj Flatten                10 31:02.4
  5     75  Jef Janssen               12 35:59.8
  6   ( 76) Tristan Maurer             9 36:12.1



                                       Chieftain Invitational
                                     Osceola Intermediate School
                                         Osceola, Wisconsin
                                         September 21, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Boys' Junior Varsity Results ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 4763Ethan Robinson                12  Osceola                        19:45.2  6:22 
      2    2 4749Jacob Hall                    11  Osceola                        19:54.8  6:25 
      3    3 4746Mason Campbell                11  Osceola                        20:02.4  6:27 
      4    4 4765Dylan Salewski                 9  Osceola                        20:12.0  6:31 
      5    5 4761Dillion Peterson              10  Osceola                        20:43.3  6:41 
      6    6 4757Carver Lundholm               10  Osceola                        21:12.0  6:50 
      7      4510Max Mitchell                  12  Ellsworth                      21:24.0  6:54 
      8    7 4754Riley Koosman                 12  Osceola                        21:26.1  6:54 
      9      4748Jed Durand                    12  Osceola                        21:29.3  6:55 
     10    8 4940Logen Vorlicek                 9  Spring Valley                  21:48.2  7:02 
     11    9 4607Brendan Booth                 10  Glenwood City                  21:57.1  7:04 
     12      4752Travis Jennings               11  Osceola                        22:01.8  7:06 
     13   10 4927Wylie Brooke                  11  Spring Valley                  22:03.3  7:06 
     14      4750Mason Hancock                  9  Osceola                        22:06.5  7:07 
     15   11 4837Connor Lubich                 11  Prescott                       22:13.3  7:10 
     16   12 4839Roy Majors                    11  Prescott                       22:19.8  7:12 
     17      4756Ethan Landgreen                9  Osceola                        22:39.2  7:18 
     18      4753Jacob Jensen                  12  Osceola                        22:43.2  7:19 
     19   13 4845Logan Stewart                 10  Prescott                       22:46.3  7:20 
     20   14 4904Bob Churchich                 11  Somerset                       22:51.2  7:22 
     21   15 4906Eric Forsberg                 11  Somerset                       23:06.6  7:27 
     22   16 4630Henry Wallin                  11  Glenwood City                  23:16.0  7:30 
     23   17 4933RJ Hybben                      9  Spring Valley                  23:30.8  7:35 
     24   18 4611John Hager                    10  Glenwood City                  23:40.3  7:38 
     25      4495Austin Pollack                10  Baldwin-Woodville              23:43.4  7:39 
     26   19 4847Isaiah Warp                   10  Prescott                       23:46.9  7:40 
     27   20 4624Alex Peralta                  12  Glenwood City                  23:49.3  7:41 
     28      4747Elvis Cormican                12  Osceola                        23:53.2  7:42 
     29      4762Kaden Pingel                  11  Osceola                        24:02.8  7:45 
     30   21 4841Connor McConnell               9  Prescott                       24:16.1  7:49 
     31      4515Ethan White                   11  Ellsworth                      24:17.6  7:50 
     32   22 4612Cody Hansen                    9  Glenwood City                  24:30.7  7:54 
     33   23 4838Matthew Lynes                  9  Prescott                       24:40.6  7:57 
     34   24 4844Korbin Rumelte                10  Prescott                       24:42.6  7:58 
     35   25 4930Elijah DuMond                 11  Spring Valley                  24:55.5  8:02 
     36      4759Jack Morrison                 12  Osceola                        24:57.0  8:02 
     37   26 4936Jed Larson                    12  Spring Valley                  25:07.4  8:06 
     38   27 4907Jordan German                 10  Somerset                       25:23.9  8:11 
     39   28 4903Kohen Bonnell                  9  Somerset                       25:26.1  8:12 
     40      4509Jasper Knutson                 9  Ellsworth                      25:30.8  8:13 
     41   29 4908Connor Grahovac                9  Somerset                       26:03.8  8:24 
     42      4829Oscar Deutsch                 10  Prescott                       26:32.7  8:33 
     43      4492Michael Krinkie               10  Baldwin-Woodville              26:57.3  8:41 
     44   30 4934Merrick Johnson               10  Spring Valley                  27:09.5  8:45 
     45   31 4938Tanner Sands                  11  Spring Valley                  27:28.3  8:51 
     46   32 4608Henry Draxler                 10  Glenwood City                  28:04.0  9:03 
     47      4766Garett Sellers                10  Osceola                        28:13.4  9:06 
     48      4848Tyler Whiting                 11  Prescott                       28:24.3  9:09 
     49   33 4910Grant Hoff                    10  Somerset                       28:30.3  9:11 
     50      4832Spencer Hince                 10  Prescott                       28:37.5  9:13 
     51   34 4911Jaiden Kohler                  9  Somerset                       28:57.1  9:20 
     52      4826Jonas Akey                    10  Prescott                       29:08.5  9:23 
     53      4835Dewey Langer                  10  Prescott                       29:27.6  9:29 
     54      4913Ethan Osborn                   9  Somerset                       29:28.1  9:30 
     9/21/2019 11:50AM
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                                    Chieftain Invitational
                                  Osceola Intermediate School
                                      Osceola, Wisconsin
                                      September 21, 2019
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                           **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                        
  
  1.    15  Osceola                               (20:07.6  100:37.7 0:58.1)
====================================================
  1      1  Ethan Robinson            12 19:45.2
  2      2  Jacob Hall                11 19:54.8
  3      3  Mason Campbell            11 20:02.4
  4      4  Dylan Salewski             9 20:12.0
  5      5  Dillion Peterson          10 20:43.3
  6   (  6) Carver Lundholm           10 21:12.0
  7   (  7) Riley Koosman             12 21:26.1
  
  2.    76  Prescott                              (23:04.5  115:22.4 2:02.8)
====================================================
  1     11  Connor Lubich             11 22:13.3
  2     12  Roy Majors                11 22:19.8
  3     13  Logan Stewart             10 22:46.3
  4     19  Isaiah Warp               10 23:46.9
  5     21  Connor McConnell           9 24:16.1
  6   ( 23) Matthew Lynes              9 24:40.6
  7   ( 24) Korbin Rumelte            10 24:42.6
  
  3.    85  Glenwood City                         (23:26.7  117:13.4 2:33.6)
====================================================
  1      9  Brendan Booth             10 21:57.1
  2     16  Henry Wallin              11 23:16.0
  3     18  John Hager                10 23:40.3
  4     20  Alex Peralta              12 23:49.3
  5     22  Cody Hansen                9 24:30.7
  6   ( 32) Henry Draxler             10 28:04.0
  
  4.    86  Spring Valley                         (23:29.1  117:25.2 3:19.2)
====================================================
  1      8  Logen Vorlicek             9 21:48.2
  2     10  Wylie Brooke              11 22:03.3
  3     17  Rj Hybben                  9 23:30.8
  4     25  Elijah Dumond             11 24:55.5
  5     26  Jed Larson                12 25:07.4
  6   ( 30) Merrick Johnson           10 27:09.5
  7   ( 31) Tanner Sands              11 27:28.3
  
  5.   113  Somerset                              (24:34.4  122:51.6 3:12.6)
====================================================
  1     14  Bob Churchich             11 22:51.2
  2     15  Eric Forsberg             11 23:06.6
  3     27  Jordan German             10 25:23.9
  4     28  Kohen Bonnell              9 25:26.1
  5     29  Connor Grahovac            9 26:03.8
  6   ( 33) Grant Hoff                10 28:30.3
  7   ( 34) Jaiden Kohler              9 28:57.1



                                       Chieftain Invitational
                                     Osceola Intermediate School
                                         Osceola, Wisconsin
                                         September 21, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                              **** Boys' Middle School 2 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 4705  Drew Brinkman                  8  New Richmond Middle School     12:51.7  6:26 
      2    2 4714  Mason Hughes                   8  New Richmond Middle School     13:02.1  6:32 
      3    3 4716  Konrad Knutson                 7  New Richmond Middle School     13:06.7  6:34 
      4    4 4795  Ethan Hall                     8  Osceola MS                     13:13.5  6:37 
      5    5 4991  Sam Thanig                     7  St. Croix Falls                13:13.8  6:37 
      6    6 4539  Max Bergner                    8  Ellsworth Middle School        13:23.5  6:42 
      7    7 5036  Dane Veenendall                6  Viking Middle School           13:28.2  6:45 
      8    8 4807  Kaden Tinney                   7  Osceola MS                     13:30.8  6:46 
      9    9 4799  Jack Kaiser                    8  Osceola MS                     13:37.7  6:49 
     10   10 5017  Westen Chapin                  7  Viking Middle School           13:40.3  6:51 
     11   11 4805  Caden Stueve                   8  Osceola MS                     13:50.2  6:56 
     12   12 4872  Breckin Schommer               8  Prescott Middle School         13:54.5  6:58 
     13   13 5056  Nathan Jackson                 8  Webster                        13:56.3  6:59 
     14   14 4571  Alex Chartrand                 7  Frederic                       13:58.7  7:00 
     15   15 4713  Otto Gustafson                 8  New Richmond Middle School     14:10.1  7:06 
     16   16 4863  Liam Heg                       6  Prescott Middle School         14:11.0  7:06 
     17   17 4797  Wyatt Henningsgard             7  Osceola MS                     14:16.8  7:09 
     18   18 4629  Wyatt Unser                    7  Glenwood City                  14:17.7  7:09 
     19   19 4712  Elijah Gefeke                  8  New Richmond Middle School     14:19.4  7:10 
     20   20 4550  Kona Lansing                   7  Ellsworth Middle School        14:28.8  7:15 
     21   21 4790  Dawson Eckerman                6  Osceola MS                     14:32.1  7:17 
     22   22 4718  Grant McLean                   8  New Richmond Middle School     14:34.6  7:18 
     23   23 5021  Aidan Freer                    6  Viking Middle School           14:38.8  7:20 
     24   24 5024  Connor Magnuson-Severson       8  Viking Middle School           14:39.5  7:20 
     25   25 4728  Charlie Schwartz               8  New Richmond Middle School     14:43.4  7:22 
     26   26 4791  Porter Eckerman                6  Osceola MS                     14:44.4  7:23 
     27      4798  Nate Jensen                    8  Osceola MS                     14:48.5  7:25 
     28   27 4613  Clayton Hoffman                6  Glenwood City                  14:55.0  7:28 
     29   28 4988  Carson Marks                   6  St. Croix Falls                14:58.1  7:30 
     30   29 4861  Jayde Canfield                 8  Prescott Middle School         14:58.8  7:30 
     31   30 4577  Alik Tisdale                   8  Frederic                       15:00.3  7:31 
     32      4707  Will Brinkman                  8  New Richmond Middle School     15:07.1  7:34 
     33   31 4576  Matthew Runnels                8  Frederic                       15:08.2  7:35 
     34   32 4554  Levi Nelson                    7  Ellsworth Middle School        15:11.9  7:36 
     35   33 5032  Drew Stark                     7  Viking Middle School           15:15.6  7:38 
     36      4703  Hayden Balduc                  7  New Richmond Middle School     15:16.2  7:39 
     37   34 4961  Colton Hoyt                    7  Spring Valley Middle School    15:17.1  7:39 
     38   35 5073  Adin Treague                   8  Webster                        15:21.3  7:41 
     39   36 4616  Zeb Holden                     7  Glenwood City                  15:24.4  7:43 
     40   37 4672  Tyler McCormick               Sr  Grantsburg                     15:29.2  7:45 
     41   38 4681  Sawyer Spaight                Sr  Grantsburg                     15:30.8  7:46 
     42      4729  Cole Trosen                    8  New Richmond Middle School     15:31.2  7:46 
     43      4710  Benjamin Dittman               7  New Richmond Middle School     15:31.2  7:46 
     44   39 5038  Garrett Wilson                 8  Viking Middle School           15:33.8  7:47 
     45   40 4552  Brady Mitchell                 7  Ellsworth Middle School        15:38.1  7:50 
     46   41 4605  Ilan Anderson                  7  Glenwood City                  15:43.0  7:52 
     47   42 4549  Riley Lacroix                  7  Ellsworth Middle School        15:45.4  7:53 
     48   43 5070  Josh Smith                     7  Webster                        15:45.6  7:53 
     49      4786  Talon Berg                     6  Osceola MS                     15:49.3  7:55 
     50   44 4546  Wyatt Kerr                     6  Ellsworth Middle School        15:52.1  7:57 
     51   45 4628  Elliott Springborn             7  Glenwood City                  15:53.1  7:57 
     52   46 4960  Charles Hollstadt              7  Spring Valley Middle School    15:59.4  8:00 
     53   47 4959  Daniel Cipriano                7  Spring Valley Middle School    16:01.7  8:01 
     54      4725  Chance Perry                   7  New Richmond Middle School     16:04.5  8:03 
     55      4717  Andrew Lindloff                8  New Richmond Middle School     16:09.7  8:05 
     56      4802  Jonah Race                     7  Osceola MS                     16:13.4  8:07 
     57   48 4868  Caden Peterson                 7  Prescott Middle School         16:14.8  8:08 
     58   49 4677  Hunter Schroeder              Sr  Grantsburg                     16:16.0  8:08 
     59   50 5025  Dempsey McKeever               6  Viking Middle School           16:20.2  8:11 
     60   51 4632  Ben Wittmer                    8  Glenwood City                  16:22.3  8:12 
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                                       Chieftain Invitational
                                     Osceola Intermediate School
                                         Osceola, Wisconsin
                                         September 21, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                              **** Boys' Middle School 2 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   52 4993  Justin Wynne                   6  St. Croix Falls                16:23.2  8:12 
     62   53 4627  Micah Simmons                  6  Glenwood City                  16:23.6  8:12 
     63      4785  Gavin Almlie                   8  Osceola MS                     16:24.7  8:13 
     64      4796  Liam Harrington                8  Osceola MS                     16:26.1  8:14 
     65      4792  Bennett Gilhousen              6  Osceola MS                     16:26.2  8:14 
     66      5034  Dawson Veenendaal              6  Viking Middle School           16:35.7  8:18 
     67   54 5064  Jamison Mogen                  7  Webster                        16:42.0  8:21 
     68   55 4548  Brandon Kulpa                  8  Ellsworth Middle School        16:42.0  8:21 
     69   56 4574  Tanner Morley                  6  Frederic                       16:42.4  8:22 
     70   57 4867  Brennen Pagenkopf              6  Prescott Middle School         16:44.7  8:23 
     71      4808  Archer Utke                    6  Osceola MS                     16:53.8  8:27 
     72      5016  Brady Bolstad                  6  Viking Middle School           16:58.0  8:29 
     73      4724  Mason Odone                    8  New Richmond Middle School     16:59.8  8:30 
     74   58 4982  Elijah Braund                  8  St. Croix Falls                17:00.0  8:30 
     75   59 4674  Joe Quintana                   8  Grantsburg                     17:00.7  8:31 
     76      4789  Olen Eck                       6  Osceola MS                     17:02.7  8:32 
     77   60 4682  Brady Ulmanic                  8  Grantsburg                     17:03.1  8:32 
     78      4610  Garrett Gross                  6  Glenwood City                  17:05.7  8:33 
     79      5023  Isaac Iverson                  6  Viking Middle School           17:06.7  8:34 
     80   61 4869  Luke Peterson                  7  Prescott Middle School         17:08.4  8:35 
     81   62 4871  Cadyn Riley                    6  Prescott Middle School         17:09.4  8:35 
     82      4862  Jake Chesney                   6  Prescott Middle School         17:11.1  8:36 
     83      4800  Charles Olson                  7  Osceola MS                     17:12.3  8:37 
     84      4553  Cole Mson                      8  Ellsworth Middle School        17:16.0  8:38 
     85      4715  Brody Iverson                  7  New Richmond Middle School     17:17.2  8:39 
     86      4543  Walter Hines                   7  Ellsworth Middle School        17:18.4  8:40 
     87   63 4983  Aaron Doolittle                8  St. Croix Falls                17:18.9  8:40 
     88   64 4578  Kaeden Werner                  6  Frederic                       17:19.1  8:40 
     89   65 4668  Adam Handy                    Sr  Grantsburg                     17:22.7  8:42 
     90      4542  Jackson Hadler                 8  Ellsworth Middle School        17:30.7  8:46 
     91      4873  Clint Sizemore                 8  Prescott Middle School         17:30.9  8:46 
     92      4719  Kyle Mealey                    8  New Richmond Middle School     17:31.6  8:46 
     93      5029  Drew Peters                    6  Viking Middle School           17:36.1  8:49 
     94   66 4966  Mason Zimmerman                8  Spring Valley Middle School    17:36.5  8:49 
     95   67 5072  Reid Tollander                 8  Webster                        17:39.1  8:50 
     96      4803  Aaron Rysdam                   6  Osceola MS                     17:43.4  8:52 
     97   68 5061  Nathanial Macomber             7  Webster                        17:45.1  8:53 
     98      4865  William Markert                7  Prescott Middle School         17:45.4  8:53 
     99      5033  Jasper VanDamme                7  Viking Middle School           17:51.6  8:56 
    100      5035  Landon Veenendaal              6  Viking Middle School           17:57.7  8:59 
    101   69 4964  Jayden Roatch                  8  Spring Valley Middle School    17:59.1  9:00 
    102   70 4573  Zane Mattson                   6  Frederic                       17:59.4  9:00 
    103      5022  Michiah George                 6  Viking Middle School           18:14.5  9:08 
    104      4809  Mason Utke                     8  Osceola MS                     18:14.9  9:08 
    105      4706  Jacob Brinkman                 8  New Richmond Middle School     18:19.6  9:10 
    106      4727  Caleb Schilling                8  New Richmond Middle School     18:25.2  9:13 
    107   71 5054  Josh Formanek                  6  Webster                        18:30.3  9:16 
    108   72 4661  Hunter Bongaarts              Sr  Grantsburg                     18:32.7  9:17 
    109      4801  Gavin Priebe                   7  Osceola MS                     18:41.8  9:21 
    110      5020  Chayce Fern-Denzer             6  Viking Middle School           18:47.7  9:24 
    111      4720  Jonathan Medini                7  New Richmond Middle School     18:48.4  9:25 
    112      4603  Alex Anderson                  6  Glenwood City                  18:50.9  9:26 
    113   73 4957  Seth Adams                     7  Spring Valley Middle School    18:52.4  9:27 
    114   74 4569  Nicholas Brewer                6  Frederic                       19:01.3  9:31 
    115      4708  Jack Charbonneau               7  New Richmond Middle School     19:02.6  9:32 
    116      4666  Ace Graves                     6  Grantsburg                     19:03.1  9:32 
    117      4793  Cooper Gott                    6  Osceola MS                     19:05.6  9:33 
    118      4657  Ethan Anderson                Sr  Grantsburg                     19:20.1  9:40 
    119   75 4958  Aaron Casey                    6  Spring Valley Middle School    19:21.7  9:41 
    120      5027  Olson Mykolas                  7  Viking Middle School           19:22.6  9:42 
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                                     Osceola Intermediate School
                                         Osceola, Wisconsin
                                         September 21, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                              **** Boys' Middle School 2 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
    121      4806  James Thompson                 7  Osceola MS                     19:39.5  9:50 
    122      5030  Noah Schommer                  7  Viking Middle School           20:10.9 10:06 
    123      4614  Evan Hojem                     7  Glenwood City                  20:15.5 10:08 
    124      5028  Ethan Nigbor                   7  Viking Middle School           20:15.6 10:08 
    125      4625  Justin Rogers                  7  Glenwood City                  20:23.2 10:12 
    126      4866  Tyler Marko                    8  Prescott Middle School         20:33.7 10:17 
    127      4794  Otto Greene                    6  Osceola MS                     20:42.2 10:22 
    128      5052  Eli Campion                    7  Webster                        21:01.7 10:31 
    129      5060  Aiden Lamb                     6  Webster                        21:10.6 10:36 
    130      4669  Nicolas Hansen                 6  Grantsburg                     21:13.6 10:37 
    131      4541  Brayden Dendinger              6  Ellsworth Middle School        21:32.2 10:47 
    132      4551  Jayvid Meier                   7  Ellsworth Middle School        21:44.1 10:53 
    133      4870  Wesley Rightman                7  Prescott Middle School         21:44.6 10:53 
    134      4538  Nathan Augustine               6  Ellsworth Middle School        21:46.0 10:53 
    135      4617  Morgan Kohls                   8  Glenwood City                  22:05.9 11:03 
    136      4962  Travis Koenning                8  Spring Valley Middle School    22:31.9 11:16 
    137      4544  Levi Holt                      7  Ellsworth Middle School        22:39.2 11:20 
    138      4545  Clint Hoyer                    7  Ellsworth Middle School        22:39.3 11:20 
    139      4963  Brayden Langer                 8  Spring Valley Middle School    22:43.4 11:22 
    140      4621  Eli Obermueller                6  Glenwood City                  23:06.5 11:34 
    141      4864  Marshall Henderlite            8  Prescott Middle School         23:45.0 11:53 
    142      5059  Billy Johnson                  7  Webster                        26:42.4 13:22 
    143      5074  Elijiah Ward                   7  Webster                        27:13.2 13:37 
    144      5026  Garett Mentink                 6  Viking Middle School           32:43.1 16:22 
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                                    Chieftain Invitational
                                  Osceola Intermediate School
                                      Osceola, Wisconsin
                                      September 21, 2019
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                           **** Boys' Middle School Team Score ****
                                        
  
  1.    40  New Richmond Middle School            (13:30.0  67:30.0 1:27.7)
====================================================
  1      1  Drew Brinkman              8 12:51.7
  2      2  Mason Hughes               8 13:02.1
  3      3  Konrad Knutson             7 13:06.7
  4     15  Otto Gustafson             8 14:10.1
  5     19  Elijah Gefeke              8 14:19.4
  6   ( 22) Grant McLean               8 14:34.6
  7   ( 25) Charlie Schwartz           8 14:43.4
  
  2.    49  Osceola MS                            (13:41.8  68:29.0 1:03.3)
====================================================
  1      4  Ethan Hall                 8 13:13.5
  2      8  Kaden Tinney               7 13:30.8
  3      9  Jack Kaiser                8 13:37.7
  4     11  Caden Stueve               8 13:50.2
  5     17  Wyatt Henningsgard         7 14:16.8
  6   ( 21) Dawson Eckerman            6 14:32.1
  7   ( 26) Porter Eckerman            6 14:44.4
  
  3.    97  Viking Middle School                  (14:20.5  71:42.4 1:47.4)
====================================================
  1      7  Dane Veenendall            6 13:28.2
  2     10  Westen Chapin              7 13:40.3
  3     23  Aidan Freer                6 14:38.8
  4     24  Connor Magnuson-Severson   8 14:39.5
  5     33  Drew Stark                 7 15:15.6
  6   ( 39) Garrett Wilson             8 15:33.8
  7   ( 50) Dempsey McKeever           6 16:20.2
  
  4.   140  Ellsworth Middle School               (14:53.6  74:27.7 2:21.9)
====================================================
  1      6  Max Bergner                8 13:23.5
  2     20  Kona Lansing               7 14:28.8
  3     32  Levi Nelson                7 15:11.9
  4     40  Brady Mitchell             7 15:38.1
  5     42  Riley Lacroix              7 15:45.4
  6   ( 44) Wyatt Kerr                 6 15:52.1
  7   ( 55) Brandon Kulpa              8 16:42.0
  
  5.   162  Prescott Middle School                (15:12.8  76:03.8 2:50.2)
====================================================
  1     12  Breckin Schommer           8 13:54.5
  2     16  Liam Heg                   6 14:11.0
  3     29  Jayde Canfield             8 14:58.8
  4     48  Caden Peterson             7 16:14.8
  5     57  Brennen Pagenkopf          6 16:44.7
  6   ( 61) Luke Peterson              7 17:08.4
  7   ( 62) Cadyn Riley                6 17:09.4



  
                                    Chieftain Invitational
                                  Osceola Intermediate School
                                      Osceola, Wisconsin
                                      September 21, 2019
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
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  6.   167  Glenwood City                         (15:14.7  76:13.2 1:35.4)
====================================================
  1     18  Wyatt Unser                7 14:17.7
  2     27  Clayton Hoffman            6 14:55.0
  3     36  Zeb Holden                 7 15:24.4
  4     41  Ilan Anderson              7 15:43.0
  5     45  Elliott Springborn         7 15:53.1
  6   ( 51) Ben Wittmer                8 16:22.3
  7   ( 53) Micah Simmons              6 16:23.6
  
  7.   195  Frederic                              (15:37.8  78:08.7 3:20.4)
====================================================
  1     14  Alex Chartrand             7 13:58.7
  2     30  Alik Tisdale               8 15:00.3
  3     31  Matthew Runnels            8 15:08.2
  4     56  Tanner Morley              6 16:42.4
  5     64  Kaeden Werner              6 17:19.1
  6   ( 70) Zane Mattson               6 17:59.4
  7   ( 74) Nicholas Brewer            6 19:01.3
  
  8.   206  St. Croix Falls                       (15:46.8  78:54.0 4:05.1)
====================================================
  1      5  Sam Thanig                 7 13:13.8
  2     28  Carson Marks               6 14:58.1
  3     52  Justin Wynne               6 16:23.2
  4     58  Elijah Braund              8 17:00.0
  5     63  Aaron Doolittle            8 17:18.9
  
  9.   212  Webster                               (15:52.9  79:24.3 3:42.8)
====================================================
  1     13  Nathan Jackson             8 13:56.3
  2     35  Adin Treague               8 15:21.3
  3     43  Josh Smith                 7 15:45.6
  4     54  Jamison Mogen              7 16:42.0
  5     67  Reid Tollander             8 17:39.1
  6   ( 68) Nathanial Macomber         7 17:45.1
  7   ( 71) Josh Formanek              6 18:30.3
  
 10.   243  Grantsburg                            (16:16.0  81:19.8 1:33.9)
====================================================
  1     37  Tyler McCormick           Sr 15:29.2
  2     38  Sawyer Spaight            Sr 15:30.8
  3     49  Hunter Schroeder          Sr 16:16.0
  4     59  Joe Quintana               8 17:00.7
  5     60  Brady Ulmanic              8 17:03.1
  6   ( 65) Adam Handy                Sr 17:22.7
  7   ( 72) Hunter Bongaarts          Sr 18:32.7
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 11.   262  Spring Valley Middle School           (16:34.8  82:53.8 2:42.0)
====================================================
  1     34  Colton Hoyt                7 15:17.1
  2     46  Charles Hollstadt          7 15:59.4
  3     47  Daniel Cipriano            7 16:01.7
  4     66  Mason Zimmerman            8 17:36.5
  5     69  Jayden Roatch              8 17:59.1
  6   ( 73) Seth Adams                 7 18:52.4
  7   ( 75) Aaron Casey                6 19:21.7


